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Girls 50 Meter Dash 7-8

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 2  Prelims
2 Riley Plagge 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Hayden Sokol 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Nora Borseth 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Hayden Rauk 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Crayton Triplett 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Lydia Becker 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 2  Prelims
1 Mia Trejo 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Colbie Heiden 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Averly Romero 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Lena Kohn 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Hayden Riser 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Makenna Smith 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Ada Mae Paciorek 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 50 Meter Dash 7-8

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
2 Finn Meyers 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Oliver Pedley 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Liam Sievert 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Caleb Hernandez 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Kestrel Staron 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Mateo Velasco 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
2 Jaxson Kolbe 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Breckyn Gustoff 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Jack Pedersen 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Hunter Bahr 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Everett Smith 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Renly Lenertz 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
2 Lam-Nguoth Jock 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Rex Ebel 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Nash Becker 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Luke Mason 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Luke Little 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 50 Meter Dash 9-10

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
2 Kyanne Tapp 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Evie Little 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Kendall Riser 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Gabi Rissler 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Eva Mason 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Jo Elioff 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
2 Nola Gehrke 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Dempsey Monroe 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Bridget McGonegle 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Weslie Conaway 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Natsumi Van Pelt 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Lydia Swieter 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
1 Shanaya Mathur 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Kinley Ebel 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Chelsi Dinh 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Ella Jones 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Olivia Schneider 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Claire Larson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Emilia Crow 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 50 Meter Dash 9-10

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
2 Harrison Ochoa 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Keenan Coons 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Connor Pates 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Henry Funk 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Jackson Fischer 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Miles Brighton 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
2 Elijah Gustoff 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Wyatt Mitchell 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 August Gerdes 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Carter Vierkandt 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Hayze Larsen 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Kyler Reysack 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
1 Chris Ortiz-Romero 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Hayes Lauffer 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Grant Krivachek 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Titus Borseth 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Dominic Appleby 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Isaiah Rottink 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Marshall Delaney 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 1600 Meters 13-14

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Lillian Heil 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Adeline Quinonez 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Caroline Brown 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
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Girls 1600 Meters 11-12

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
4 Jewel Snieder 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Liana Morrison 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Piper Pietig 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 1600 Meters 13-14

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
12 Noah Hoeger 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Jack Neumeister 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 William Haselhoff 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
15 Kenneth Marshall 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 1600 Meters 11-12

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Ruger Hill 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Jack Heil 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Rowan Sisson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Caden Ries 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Sam Laidlaw 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Hudson Delaney 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Gavin Cherryholmes 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Will Mason 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Cayden Rissler 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Cade Wickard 13 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Sutton Van Ravenswaay 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 100 Meters 7-8

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
2 Lily Draper 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Shaelyn Laube 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Isla Jewett 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Hayden Riser 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Hayden Rauk 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Mia Trejo 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
2 Amaya Snider 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Averly Romero 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Lena Kohn 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Colbie Heiden 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Addison Hotchkiss 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Chloe Rodriguez 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
2 Sophie Obermeier 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Sawyer Harvey 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Hannah VanDenBroeke 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Izzy Sillanpaa 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Crayton Triplett 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 100 Meters 7-8

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
2 Jarrett Anderson 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Hunter Bahr 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Roper Varilek 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Lam-Nguoth Jock 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Rex Ebel 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Kestrel Staron 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
2 Charles Wagner 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Bruce Enos 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Liam Sievert 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Liam Jeffrey 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Nash Becker 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Maverick Eddy 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
2 Bennett Ramirez 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Rhett Thomas 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Luke Little 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Finn Meyers 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Breckyn Gustoff 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Preston Koehler 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 100 Meters 9-10

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
1 Nina Herring 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Harlow Haugland 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Arya Hennigar 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Hattie Kell 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Landrie Perry 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Brynn Schumacher 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Bridget McGonegle 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Claire Larson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
1 Hayden Vanderberg 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Dempsey Monroe 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Chandler Heiden 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Phoebe Volious 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Kendall Riser 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Grace Kelly 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Shanaya Mathur 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Ava Nielsen 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
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Heat 3 of 3  Prelims (100 Meters 9-10)
1 Eva Mason 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Rozlyn Triplett 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Julia Gomez 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Mckenna Becker 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Olivia Schneider 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Gwen Van Wyhe 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Kate Sisson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Ella Jones 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 100 Meters 9-10

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
1 Brecken Maris 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Dominic Appleby 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Henry Funk 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Maxwell Dodge 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Quinn Smith 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Mason Kleen 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Carter Vierkandt 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Jack Wagner 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
1 Malcolm Konrad 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Isaiah Rottink 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Kamden Jackson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Benton Brincks 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Meyer Conlon 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Cody Rahe 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Owen Henry 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Adam Bardole 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
1 Kyler Reysack 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Barnabas Rhoulhac 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Grant Krivachek 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Easton Luing 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Hayes Lauffer 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Hayze Larsen 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Kellen Krofta 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 100 Meters 11-12

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
2 Yayra Ayivi 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Eryn Schierholz 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Hayley Wessel 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Kayleigh Kohn 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Acea Mortenson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Sarai Rhoulhac 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
2 Skyler Riser 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Liliana Scigliano 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Raegan Bollman 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Allison Sears 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Marielle Burns 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Kinley Pezzella 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
1 Maylee Chamberlain 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Hannah Schuknecht 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Brezlyn Schulz 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Josie Norman 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Emma Van Otterloo 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Lexi Brown 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Aubri Wiersema 13 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 100 Meters 11-12

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 3  Prelims
2 Paul Ejeh 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Sam Laidlaw 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Kellen Zeman 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Jaxon Carroll 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Hudson Dorenkamp 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Jack McNeil 13 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Prelims
2 Ossie Nordschow 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Levi Swieter 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Case Martin 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Hendric Draper 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Collins Thomas 13 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Sutton Van Ravenswaay 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Prelims
1 Brennan Judisch 13 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Jake Rausch 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Cooper Pontier 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Cole Monroe 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Coy Sargent 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Andrew Sanchez 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Hayden Van Hove 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 100 Meters 13-14

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 1  Prelims
3 Taytum Humphrey 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Scarlett Ochoa 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Charlotte Baethke 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Tessa Scott 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
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Boys 100 Meters 13-14

Best 8 times advance to Finals

Heat 1 of 1  Prelims
2 James Mason 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Brock Brown 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Mathew Dunlap 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Zade Bendickson 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Kellen Boyd 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Bentley Tenges 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 400 Meters 13-14

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 Taytum Humphrey 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Viv Dugan 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Lucy Keller 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Alayjah Smith 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Ember Bean 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Charlotte Baethke 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 400 Meters 13-14

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
3 Braedyn Gustoff 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Caleb Guertin 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Tim Antelman 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Colin Potter 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 400 Meters 11-12

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
3 Madilyn Steuben 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Kylie Trask 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Nora Bantz 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
2 Landry Lauffer 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Whitney Wilson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Emerson Schoneman 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Brooklyn Nelson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Lena Brock 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Liana Morrison 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Cece Larsen 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Baya Travis 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Seylah Vos 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Quinn Blake 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Marielle Burns 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Madison Wedebrand 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Ella Dent 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Aubri Wiersema 13 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 400 Meters 11-12

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Jontay Jock-Williams 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Will Baker 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Oliver Hobson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Tyson Kuker 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Easton Keehn 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Corbin Obermeier 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Samuel Archer 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Maddox Edwards 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Camryn Gustoff 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Ryer Manny 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Drake Tysdahl 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Finley Lux 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Cooper McConnell 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Rowan Sisson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Maddox Dugan 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 400 Meters 9-10

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Mya Brother 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Evie Little 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Hadley Kerr 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Kaitlyn Sears 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Lucy Spear 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Kate Sisson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Calista Snethen 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Ida Mae Rilling 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Ava Abich 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Avery Edwards 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Ella Jones 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Layla Garcia 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Samantha Madison 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Anderson Cooper 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Tatum Miller 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 400 Meters 9-10

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
2 Adam Bardole 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Jack Wagner 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Hayden Carrillo 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Jack Johnson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Mason Ingersoll 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
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Heat 2 of 3  Finals (400 Meters 9-10)
1 Tucker Emlore 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Sam Maier 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Wyatt Mitchell 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Henry Johnson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Oliver Peterson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Tobin Eng 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Edrich Van Rooyen 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Jacob Haselhoff 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Bret Brobst 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 AJ Ahlers 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Madden Graham 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 PJ Blake 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Brock Becker 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Asher Kuiper 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Christopher Knutson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Felix Dugan 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 400 Meters 7-8

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
3 Karina Kitchen 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Lila Bickham 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Melody McGraw 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Ada Mae Paciorek 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Valerie Keul 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Ruby Kaczmarek 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Estelle Livingston 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Tirzah Rhoulhac 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Hannah VanDenBroeke 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Aubrey Sievert 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 400 Meters 7-8

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
3 Luke Mason 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Milo Ashland 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Abe Ingersoll 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
2 Wyatt Wandell 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Harrison Hennigar 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Will Allison 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Asher Murphy 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 River Palmer 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Porter Wiezorek 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 50 Meter Dash 7-8 Wheelchair

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
4 Hannah Swieter 17 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 800 Meters 13-14

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 Caroline Brown 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Adeline Quinonez 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Viv Dugan 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Lillian Heil 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Ember Bean 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Lucy Keller 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 800 Meters 13-14

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 William Haselhoff 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Jack Neumeister 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Noah Hoeger 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Bentley Tenges 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Jackson Pickner 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 800 Meters 11-12

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Jewel Snieder 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Jenna Leonard 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Piper Havemeier 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Claire Melchert 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Sage Jewett 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Emerson Schoneman 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Bennett Grabe 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Kylie Trask 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Piper Pietig 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Rayna Hanson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 800 Meters 11-12

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Gavin Cherryholmes 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Hudson Delaney 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Finley Lux 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Ruger Hill 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Rush Creason 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Jack Heil 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Aiden Gomes 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Nolan Heil 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Will Mason 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Sutton Van Ravenswaay 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Oliver Hobson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Cash Creason 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
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Girls 800 Meters 9-10

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 Nora Brown 15 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Berkley Daniel 15 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Avery Edwards 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Kaitlyn Sears 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Kai Shade-Adamus 15 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Calista Snethen 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 800 Meters 9-10

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
1 Brock Becker 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Jett Laxton 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Henry Johnson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Duke Heil 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Felix Dugan 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Hayden Carrillo 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Jacob Haselhoff 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Oliver Peterson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Colstyn Pape 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Brenton Johnson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Mason Ingersoll 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Shawn Steiger 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 200 Meters 13-14

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
3 Lucy Keller 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Scarlett Ochoa 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Alayjah Smith 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Tessa Scott 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 200 Meters 13-14

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 Kellen Boyd 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Owen Meinerts 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Caleb Guertin 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Tim Antelman 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 James Mason 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 200 Meters 11-12

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
2 Yayra Ayivi 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Emma Behn 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Millie Subia 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Kinley Pezzella 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Eryn Schierholz 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Jensyn McIntire 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Quinn Blake 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Seylah Vos 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Liliana Scigliano 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Hayley Wessel 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Kayleigh Kohn 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Skyler Riser 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Whitney Wilson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 200 Meters 11-12

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
3 George Overmire 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Paul Ejeh 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Joaquin Alvarez 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
2 Ossie Nordschow 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Jace Guyer 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Jake Rausch 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Ryer Manny 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Max Dugan 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 David Henry 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Noel Lawson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Case Martin 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Cole Monroe 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Camryn Gustoff 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Drake Tysdahl 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Brooks Boyington 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Coy Sargent 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Easton Keehn 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 200 Meters 9-10

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
3 Orion Shinault 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Nina Herring 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Mckenna Becker 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Samantha Madison 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Becca Nelson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Harlow Haugland 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Blakely Sinn 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Chandler Heiden 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Ida Mae Rilling 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Brynn Schumacher 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
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Heat 3 of 3  Finals (200 Meters 9-10)
1 Grace Kelly 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Arya Hennigar 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Joslin Black 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Hattie Kell 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Layla Garcia 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Rozlyn Triplett 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Julia Gomez 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Weslie Conaway 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 200 Meters 9-10

Heat 1 of 3  Finals
3 Leo Bantz 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Sam Maier 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Brecken Maris 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 3  Finals
1 Malcolm Konrad 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Miles Brighton 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Noah Thacker 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Cody Rahe 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Keenan Coons 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Easton Luing 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Connor Pates 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 3 of 3  Finals
1 Bret Brobst 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Kamden Jackson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Maxwell Dodge 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Quinn Smith 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Meyer Conlon 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 AJ Ahlers 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Mikah Shannon 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 PJ Blake 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 200 Meters 7-8

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
2 Melody Pickett 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Valerie Keul 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Payton Hoy 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Estelle Livingston 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Rhiannon Rottmann 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Caedence Snethen 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Alana Quinonez 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Lydia Becker 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Sawyer Harvey 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Isla Jewett 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Hannah Mitts 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Amaya Snider 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Dawsyn Graham 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Karra Trask 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys 200 Meters 7-8

Heat 1 of 2  Finals
1 Hayden Bray 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Jarrett Anderson 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Anakin Schnack 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Dawson Wilson 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Phillip Wicks 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Russell Bleeker 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Will Sillanpaa 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Heat 2 of 2  Finals
1 Rhett Thomas 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Theo Rudisill 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Roper Varilek 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Will Allison 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Harrison Hennigar 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 River Palmer 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Bruce Enos 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Porter Wiezorek 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls 4x100 Relay 7-8

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
4 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'A'

1) Dawsyn Graham 2) Lyddi Viers
3) Blythe McPheron 4) Saylor Sinclair

Boys 4x100 Relay 7-8

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'D'

1) Eli Salgado 2) Maverick Eddy
3) Mateo Velasco 4) Jarrett Anderson

3 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'E'
1) Knox Tysdahl 2) Bennett Shannon
3) Rogan Hodack 4) Liam Jeffrey

4 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'B'
1) Bruce Enos 2) Porter Wiezorek
3) Nash Becker 4) Luke Mason

5 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'C'
1) Maximus True 2) Declan Dorenkamp
3) Herrick Otto 4) Cody Wagner

6 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'A'
1) Asher Murphy 2) Zaryn Boor
3) Everett Waters 4) Cooper Oelmann
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Girls 4x100 Relay 9-10

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
4 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'A'

1) Kendall Riser 2) Arya Hennigar
3) Hayden Riser2 4) Shaelyn Laube2

5 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'B'
1) Chandler Heiden 2) Lydia Swieter
3) Tatum Miller 4) Colbie Heiden 2

Boys 4x100 Relay 9-10

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'F'

1) Lucas Viers 2) PJ Blake
3) Madden Graham 4) Madden Pribil

3 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'D'
1) Henry Johnson 2) Duke Heil
3) Jack Johnson 4) Everett Whitmore

4 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'C'
1) Meyer Conlon 2) Brock Becker
3) Dominic Appleby 4) Miles Brighton

5 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'B'
1) Jackson Fischer 2) Maxwell Dodge
3) Harrison Ochoa 4) Quinn Smith

6 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'E'
1) Hayze Larsen 2) Christopher Knutson
3) Colstyn Pape 4) Caleb Judisch

7 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'A'
1) Mason Ingersoll 2) Mason Ferrier
3) Benton Brincks 4) Brady Vandehaar

Girls 4x100 Relay 11-12

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'A'

1) Abby Simpson 2) Megan Guertin
3) Brooke Molitor 4) Lexi Brown

3 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'E'
1) Landry Lauffer 2) Hudsynn Noss
3) Brezlyn Schulz 4) Allison Sears

4 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'C'
1) Skyler Riser 2) Jensyn McIntire
3) Brooklyn Nelson 4) Acea Mortenson

5 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'B'
1) Hannah Schuknecht 2) Kate Gaulke
3) Seylah Vos 4) Jewel Snieder

6 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'D'
1) Riley Washburn 2) Emerson Schoneman
3) Layne Young 4) Ava Dodge

Boys 4x100 Relay 11-12

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
2 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'E'

1) Easton Keehn 2) Hayden Van Hove
3) Levi Swieter 4) Deacon Miller

3 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'C'
1) Brexten Pape 2) Brennan Judisch
3) Caden Ries 4) Owen Peterson

4 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'A'
1) Royce Ackerman 2) Leo Humiston
3) Case Martin 4) Cash Brock

5 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'B'
1) Drake Tysdahl 2) Hyde Larsen
3) Hudson Dorenkamp 4) Ruger Hill

6 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'D'
1) Cooper McConnell 2) Wyatt Van Wyhe
3) Jace Guyer 4) Rush Creason

Boys 4x100 Relay 13-14

Heat 1 of 1  Finals
4 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS TRACK 'A'

1) Caleb Guertin 2) Brock Brown
3) Mathew Dunlap 4) Tim Antelman

Girls Standing Long Jump 13-14

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Adeline Quinonez 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Ember Bean 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Eiley Chamberlain 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Scarlett Ochoa 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Caroline Brown 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Charlotte Baethke 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys Standing Long Jump 13-14

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Brandon Wise 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Caleb Guertin 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
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Girls Standing Long Jump 11-12

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Kennedy Mach 13 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Hudsynn Noss 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Addy Smith 2 13 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Yayra Ayivi 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Marielle Burns 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Seylah Vos 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Hannah Schuknecht 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Allison Sears 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Brooklyn Nelson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Kayleigh Kohn 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Emma Van Otterloo 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Whitney Wilson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Cece Larsen 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys Standing Long Jump 11-12

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Camryn Gustoff 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Amen Sassou 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Cash Creason 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Tucker Smith 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Tyce Baethke 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Hudson Delaney 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Brock Tewes 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Cooper Pontier 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Levi Swieter 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Andrew Sanchez 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Henry Conaway 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Leo Humiston 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Hendric Draper 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 Hudson Dorenkamp 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
15 Jaxon Carroll 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
16 Sam Laidlaw 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls Standing Long Jump 9-10

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Claire Larson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Gabi Rissler 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Nora Putney 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Blair Smith 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Kate Sisson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Phoebe Volious 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Jada Leonard 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Anderson Cooper 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Henley Daniel 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Bridget McGonegle 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Harlow Haugland 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Hadley Kerr 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Kendall Riser 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 Becca Nelson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
15 Rozlyn Triplett 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
16 Ida Mae Rilling 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
17 Mya Brother 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
18 Ella Jones 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
19 Jeanne Wilondja 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
20 Kyanne Tapp 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
21 Avery Edwards 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
22 Rose Laidlaw 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys Standing Long Jump 9-10

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Tucker Emlore 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Barnabas Rhoulhac 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Adam Bardole 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Hayden Carrillo 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Hunter Costanzo 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Elmore Tucker 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Marshall Delaney 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Kyler Reysack 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Hendricks Storm 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Malcolm Konrad 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 August Gerdes 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Brenton Johnson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Jack Wagner 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 Isaiah Rottink 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
15 Connor Pates 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
16 Maxwell Dodge 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
17 Henry Funk 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
18 Dominic Appleby 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
19 Brock Becker 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
20 Christopher Knutson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
21 Henry Johnson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
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Girls Standing Long Jump 7-8

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Izzy Sillanpaa 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Chloe Rodriguez 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Aubrey Sievert 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Evelyn Osborn 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Jordyn Spores 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Valerie Keul 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Dawsyn Graham 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Addison Hotchkiss 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Cecelia Pedley 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Estelle Livingston 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Amaya Snider 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Shaelyn Laube 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Makenna Smith 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 Kinley Smith 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
15 Hannah VanDenBroeke 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys Standing Long Jump 7-8

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Renly Lenertz 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Maverick Eddy 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Liam Sievert 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Ellis Wicks 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Charles Wagner 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Miles Leith 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Mason Owens 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Jack Sisson 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Bennett Shannon 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Elliott Fischer 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Rex Ebel 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Hayden Bray 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Nash Becker 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 Lam-Nguoth Jock 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
15 Herrick Otto 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
16 Justin Michael 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls Softball Throw 13-14

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Charlotte Baethke 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Tessa Scott 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Matilda Christensen 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Taytum Humphrey 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys Softball Throw 13-14

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 James Mason 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Kenneth Marshall 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Colin Potter 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Brandon Wise 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Jack Neumeister 12 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls Softball Throw 11-12

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Sydney Wilson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Amelia Elmore 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Jenna Leonard 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Riley Washburn 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Stella Reynolds 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Layne Young 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Harlynn Carlson 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Murphy Evans 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Allison Sears 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Aubri Wiersema 13 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Emma Van Otterloo 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Kinley Pezzella 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Quinn Blake 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 Ellie Grund 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
15 Raegan Bollman 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys Softball Throw 11-12

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Will Baker 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Cayden Rissler 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Corbin Obermeier 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Will Mason 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Tyson Kuker 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Gavin Cherryholmes 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Levi Swieter 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Ruger Hill 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Easton Keehn 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Ryer Manny 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Burke Monroe 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Cooper McConnell 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 George Overmire 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 Drake Tysdahl 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
15 Henry Conaway 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
16 Hendric Draper 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
17 Kellen Zeman 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
18 George Tigner 14 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
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Girls Softball Throw 9-10

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Anderson Cooper 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Jeanne Wilondja 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Emilia Crow 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Mckenna Becker 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Calista Snethen 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Jada Leonard 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Brynn Schumacher 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Dempsey Monroe 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Landry Grabe 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Weslie Conaway 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Ryann Krueger 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Gabi Rissler 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Natsumi Van Pelt 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 Lydia Swieter 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
15 Lennox Truby 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
16 Chandler Heiden 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
17 Eva Mason 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
18 Gwen Van Wyhe 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
19 Claire Larson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys Softball Throw 9-10

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Hendricks Storm 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Sam Maier 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 August Gerdes 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Hayes Lauffer 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Solaris Jefferson 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 George Doering 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Harrison Ochoa 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Edrich Van Rooyen 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Everett Whitmore 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Meyer Conlon 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Barnabas Rhoulhac 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Lincoln Jeffrey 16 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Girls Softball Throw 7-8

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Oaklei Vetter 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Ada Mae Paciorek 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Izzy Sillanpaa 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Evelyn Osborn 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Reagan Logsdon 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Kinley Smith 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Riley Plagge 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Lydia Becker 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Shaelyn Laube 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Colbie Heiden 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Makenna Smith 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Addison Hotchkiss 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...

Boys Softball Throw 7-8

Flight 1 of 1  Finals
1 Ellis Wicks 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
2 Jaxson Kolbe 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
3 Caleb Hernandez 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
4 Kestrel Staron 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
5 Liam Paulson 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
6 Luke Mason 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
7 Jarrett Anderson 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
8 Milo McCarty 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
9 Sawyer Van Ravenswaay 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
10 Theo Rudisill 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
11 Maverick Eddy 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
12 Maximus True 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
13 Dawson Wilson 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...
14 Liam Jeffrey 18 LIVE HEALTHY IOWA KIDS T...


